
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71071005 7PSSDB 19.59 8.25 161.62

71071017 P13 - (95961) Samara 11 5PSSDB 19.23 5.65 108.65

71071023 P13 - (113228) Coleman Crossing 10PSSDA 19.23 4.90 94.23

71071028 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.24 6.95 133.72

71071033 P13 - (113228) Coleman Crossing 10PSSDA 19.26 4.90 94.37

71071042 P13 - (91393) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA 1 7PSSDB 19.19 8.45 162.16

71071062 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 19.20 6.95 133.44

71071079 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 7PSSDB 19.27 4.45 85.75

71071089 7PSSDB 19.22 5.45 104.75

1078.69

5% -53.93

SUBTOTAL 1024.76

-$230.20

TOTAL $794.56

Settlement
of payment

Ericka Flores (1st Gear Trucking) 11/8/2024

R003626

2805

D88

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146

P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

Fuel


	11-01-2024 to 11-07-2024



